Vysledky — Finale KO - Kostelec

2024-03-24

DF
Poradi
1.

ok~ owbd

HF
Poradi
1.

oA WD

6/6) /12m

Jméno

Dittrichova, Lucie
Slavikova, Silvie
Dittrichova, Michaela
Pinkavova, Hana
Otrubova, Karolina
Jilkova, Lenka

6/6) /14 m

Jméno
Vandas, Daniel
Jilek, Ondrej
Stabl, Adam
Sykora, Vojtéch
Bukovac, Palo
Pekarek, Tobias

Cas
6:06
6:24
6:29
7:07
7:10
MP

Cas
6:04
6:08
6:10
6:14
6:16
6:18

Ztrata

+0:18
+0:23
+1:01
+1:04

Ztrata

+0:04
+0:06
+0:10
+0:12
+0:14

Ooddil

KOB Smér Kromériz

SK Praga

OOB TJ Slovan Luhadovice
Oddil OS SK Prostéjov

TJ SOKOL Plumlov

SOB Olomouc

Oddil

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Klub vytrvalostnich sportti Sumperk
Klub vytrvalostnich sportli Sumperk
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SKOB Zlin

MeOS 2024-03-24 19:50:51, DF

Sl ¢ip

8655378
8482105
8656732
8012877
8061460
8680425

Sl ¢ip

8656624
8662437
8662429
8656697
8115118
8663152



